Group Marker Holder
Two variants of Group Marker Holders are available for identification of Terminal Block assemblies:
GMH1, GMH2, GMH3, GMH4, GMH5 and GMH8 are to be mounted in the grooves of End Clamps. CA509/G1 marking tag can be used with these marker
holders or can be directly mounted on the end clamp.
GMH6 &amp; GMH7 can be mounted directly on Din Rails. A sticker / paper needs to be inserted in the slot which is covered by a transparent plastic sheet.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Height 44.67 mm
Length 31 mm
Width (Thickness) 10 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
GMH8 Group Marker suitable for mounting on CA103 100
SUITABLE FOR
CXS10 10 sq.mm Spring Clamp Feed Through Side
Entry Terminal Blocks
CXSG6 6 sq.mm Spring Clamp Feed Through Side
Entry Ground Terminal Blocks
CIMRE1SS2/12/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 12VDC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 24VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/230A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 230VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/110A/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 110VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/24A/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 24VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE1SS2/110A/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 110VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/24/OM Relay Module 1CO 4CH 24VDC (SPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/110A/OM Relay Module 2CO 2 Channel 110VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/12/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 12VDC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS8/24A/OM Relay Module 2CO 8 Channel 24VAC
(DPDT)
CXSG10 10 sq.mm Spring Clamp Feed Through Side
Entry Ground Terminal Blocks
CIMRE1SS2/230A/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 230VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/110A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 110VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS4/12/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 12VDC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/12/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 12VDC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 24VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/12/OM Relay Module 2CO 2 Channel 12VDC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/24A/OM Relay Module 1CO 2 Channel 24VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS8/230A/OM Relay Module 2CO 8 Channel 230VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS8/24/OM Relay Module 2CO 8CH 24VDC (DPDT)
CXS6 6 sq.mm Spring Clamp Feed Through Side
Entry Terminal Blocks
CIMRE1SS2/24/OM Relay Module 1CO 2CH 24VDC (SPDT)
GMH8
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
SUITABLE FOR
CIMRE1SS4/230A/OM Relay Module 1CO 4 Channel 230VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE1SS8/110A/OM Relay Module 1CO 8 Channel 110VAC
(SPDT)
CIMRE2SS2/24/OM Relay Module 2CO 2CH 24VDC (DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/230A/OM Relay Module 2CO 4 Channel 230VAC
(DPDT)
CIMRE2SS4/24/OM Relay Module 2CO 4CH 24VDC (DPDT)
GMH8
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
2 of 2